## OUR BEST OFFER. YOUR NEXT ADVENTURE. **EXEXTCRUSE**

# UP \$600 OFF\* or UP \$600 ONBOARD TO \$600 CREDIT\*

### Plus, pay only \$100 per person deposits on select fares!

Book your next cruise onboard and choose your savings as dollars off or onboard credit:

NEXTCRUISE SAVINGS PER STATEROOM*				
LENGTH OF CRUISE	INTERIOR/OCEAN VIEW	BALCONY/JUNIOR SUITE	GRAND SUITE AND ABOVE	
4-5 Nights	\$25	\$50	\$150	
6-9 Nights	\$50	\$100	\$300	
10 Nights or longer	\$100	\$200	\$600	

#### Exclusive benefits of booking onboard with NextCruise:

- Combinable with most other Royal Caribbean promotions
- Combinable with Crown & Anchor exclusive savings
- Choose from a broad selection of staterooms and suites
- Reservation goes back to your Travel Professional to further service your needs
- Book up to three staterooms for yourself, friends or family on any cruise with the same benefits
- Save up to 10% off future Shore Excursions when you pre-plan them here onboard
- NextCruise offer is combinable with most groups\*

#### •• SEE YOUR NEXTCRUISE SALES TEAM TODAY ••••• TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS UNIQUE OFFER!



See reverse side for complete terms and conditions.

Fill out the form below and give to your NextCruise Sales Team onboard.

QUANTITY (number of staterooms desired):		CURRENT STATEROOM #:			
GUEST NAME 1:		GUEST NAME 2:			
DATE OF BIRTH:		DATE OF BIRTH:			
PHONE: EMAIL:		PHONE: EMAIL:			
HOME ADDRESS:		HOME ADDRESS:			
CITY / STATE / PROV:		CITY / STATE / PROV:			
COUNTRY: POSTAL CODE:		COUNTRY:	POSTAL CODE:		
FARE REQUEST  BEST RATE (Nonrefundable Deposit with Change Fee)  FLEXIBLE RATE (Refundable Deposit with no Change Fee prior to final payment)    SHIP AND SAIL DATE					
STATEROOM REQUEST (please check one)  INTERIOR  PROMENADE  OCEAN VIEW  BALCONY  SUITE    Please designate Suite type if applicable:					
DINING Table size (request only): □Small (1-6 guests) □Large (7-10 guests) Seating time: □Main seating □Second seating □My Time Dining™ □Dynamic Dining (Oasis and Quantum class only)					
CRUISE CARE INSURANCE (US only) YES NO Price varies per stateroom fare					
Are you a Crown & Anchor® Society Member?					
ADDITIONAL NAMES ON BOOKING	DATE OF BIRTH	CITIZENSHIP	Please indicate if guest is eligible for military/police/fire department discounts		
1					
2					
3					
4					

#### **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

If you prefer to use a different credit card or alternate Travel Professional, you must notify a NextCruise Sales Team member in person. Please submit this form before the closing of the NextCruise office on the last day. Please see your Cruise Sales Team for deposit values.

By signing below, I authorize Royal Caribbean International® to charge my deposit directly to the Credit Card on file.

Signature of guest: \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_





IF YOU BOOK A NONREFUNDABLE DEPOSIT FARE RATE, YOUR MINIMUM DEPOSIT REQUIRED WILL BE NONREFUNDABLE. THESE ARE "NONREFUNDABLE DEPOSIT NEXTCRUISE BOOKINGS." FOR NDN BOOKINGS, THE FOLLOWING RULES APPLY. CHANGES FOR NDN BOOKINGS: For Guests who make a NDN Booking, changes made during the first thirty (30) days after the debarkation day of the cruise during which the NDN Booking was made shall not be subject to a Change Fee; (currently \$100 per person but subject to a djustment without notice); in either case, the deposit shall remain nonrefundable. For all NextCruise Bookings, the special promotional offer that you received, as part of your NextCruise Booking (the "Special Promotional Offer,") will adjust in the event that you make any changes. In lieu of that Special Promotional Offer, your cruise would be booked at a prevailing rate available in your country as of the date of your change. The NextCruise Booking (which may vary from country to country) will apply. For NDN Lunior Suite and below Bookings with a reduced deposit of \$100 per person, the reduced deposit will be held in full penalty (i.e., forfeited) and no Future Cruise Credit ("FCC") will be issued. If additional payments have been made on the NDN reduced deposit will be held in full penalty (i.e., forfeited) and no Future Cruise Credit ("FCC") will be issued. If additional payments have been made on the NDN reduced deposit and shall be issued for the ninimum required deposit and the booking is cancelled prior to the final payment due date, the cancellation terms applicable to PND Grand Suite and above Bookings, Royal Caribbean will issue and shall be issued for the nonrefundable deposit past instructives (PCC will be issued. The NDN Grand Suite and above Bookings, Royal Caribbean will issue and shall be issued in an amount equal to the nonrefundable deposit paid minus a \$100 per person service fee. No FCC will be issued if the nonrefundable deposit and shall be issued in an amount equal to the nonrefundable deposit pad minus a \$100 per stateroom depe